
City of Tonawanda

Public Library

333 Main Street

City of Tonawanda 14150

Phone: 716-693-5043

Location Day Date Time Topic Instructor

City of Tonawanda Public 

Library Monday 10/2/23 1:00 PM

The Ice Boom...Does it make 

our winters longer or seem 

longer? Harry Meyer

City of Tonawanda Public 

Library Friday 10/6/23 1:00 PM

The Development of the Hero - 

from Odysseus to Harry Potter Bob Butler

City of Tonawanda Public 

Library Friday 10/13/23 1:00 PM

A Nostalgic Journey Through 

Buffalo History with High 

School & College Yearbooks Greco

City of Tonawanda Public 

Library Monday 10/16/23 1:00 PM Fall is for Gardening Lyn Chimera

City of Tonawanda Public 

Library Friday 10/20/23 1:00 PM

"Scribblin' for a Livin': Mark 

Twain's Pivotal Period in 

Buffalo" Tom Registad

city of Tonawanda Public 

Library Wednesday 10/25/23 1:00 PM The History of Beer in Buffalo Tim Herzog



City of Tonawanda Public 

Library Thursday 10/26/23 1:00 PM

The Sun, the Moon, The Solar 

Eclipse & YOU! Penn Dixie

City of Tonawanda Public 

Library Friday 10/27/23 1:00 PM

Buffalo Scandals: The Death 

of John Love Ryan Gadzo

City of Tonawanda Public 

Library Thursday 11/2/23 1:00 PM

Radium Girls: The Walking 

Dead Theresa Wiater

City of Tonawanda Public 

Library Monday 11/6/23 1:00 PM

The Hands That Rocked the 

Cradles: Mothers of U.S. 

Presidents Linda Brigance

City of Tonawanda Public 

Library Thursday 11/9/23 1:00 PM

Last Wills and Testaments, 

Powers of Attorney and Trusts Jean Harris

City of Tonawanda Public 

Library Monday 11/13/23 1:00 PM Should I Turn Things Over Valerie Stanek

City of Tonawanda Public 

Library Monday 12/4/23 1:00 PM Bawdy Buffalo Marla Bujnicki

City of Tonawanda Public 

Library Monday 12/11/23 1:00 PM Merry Christmas from Buffalo Explore Buffalo


